#58168 ALPINE A110

PART# DESCRIPTION
1825142 Body

50651 M-Chassis A Parts (Chassis) (A1-A4)
50652 M-Chassis B Parts (Gear Case) (B1-B12)
50653 M-Chassis C Parts (Upright) (C1-C10) (2 pcs.)
50654 M-Chassis D Parts (Suspension Arm) (D1-D15) (2 pcs.)
50689 E Parts (Rear Body Mount & Front Bumper) (E1 & E2)
0005590 H Parts (H1-H11)
0115207 J Parts (J1-J6)
0115065 P Parts (P1-P7)
50685 *1 Wheel (2 pcs.)
50683 M-Chassis 60D Radial Tires (2 pcs.) (Front)
50684 M-Chassis 60D M-Grip Radial Tires (2 pcs.) (Rear)
50686 M-Chassis 60D Inner Sponge Set (4 pcs.)
9415182 Metal Parts Bag A
9415183 Metal Parts Bag B
9415184 Metal Parts Bag C
9415231 Metal Parts Bag D
50631 M-Chassis Spare Gear Set
Idler Gear x1  Spur Gear

Differential Spur Gear x1 Differential Cover

Sm. Bevel Gear (MA1) x3 Lrg. Bevel Gear (MA2)

Star Shaft (MA3) x1  2x8mm Tapg Scr. (MA21)
9mm Washer (MA4) X2

50602 Differential Bevel Gear Set (MA1-MA4)

4305125 Motor Plate (MA5)

9805368 Gear Box Joint (MA6 & MA7)

9805369-D  Rear Wheel Axle (MA8 x2)
(50823 TG10 Front Wheel Axle Replaces 9805369)

50356 20T, 21T AV Pinion Gear Set (MAQ9...etc.)

9805503 Drive Shaft (MA10 x2)

50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA20 x10)

50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MA21 x10)

50576 3mm Grub Screw (MA22 x10)

50038 Tool Set (Box wrench, Hex wrench, MA22 x4)

50582 3x14mm Step Tapping Screw (MA23 x5)

0555015 1150 Plastic Bearing (MA24 x10)

9805485 Coil Spring (MB2 x2)

9805502 Front Wheel Axle (MB3 x2)

50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MB7 x10)

50585 4x10mm Step Screw (MB8 x5)

50592 5mm Ball Connector (MB10 x10)

50590 4mm Ball Connector (MB11 x5)

50594 2x10mm Shaft (MC3 x10)

50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC4 x5)

50586 3mm Washer (MC5 x15)

50197 Snap Pin Set (MC8 x10, MC9 x5)

50170 Nylon Band Set (Large x2, Small x6)

50171 Heat Resistant Double Sided Tape

9415188 Speed Controller Bag
Instructions x1 Resistor
Speed Controller x1  Speed Control Rod
Switch Lubricant x1  13x10mm Tapping Screw
3mm Washer x4

6095003 Antenna Pipe

7435044 Motor

9495232 Sticker & Masking Seal

1055670 Instructions

R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS

50354 16T, 17T AV Pinion Gear Set
50355 18T, 19T AV Pinion Gear Set
50411-D Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Red)

50412-D Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Yellow)

53157
53159
53160
53161
53162
53205
53206
53218
53234
53235
53236
53237
53238
53239
53240
53241
53243
53246
53251

x1
x1
x11

Scale: 1:10
Category: Electric
Chassis Type: M02 RWD

Flex Sticker Sheet (Fluorescent Green)

Hi-Torque Servo Saver

M-Chassis Drive Shaft & Cup Set

Alpine A110 Body Parts Set

1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

3x10mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
3x15mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)

4mm Aluminum Nut (20 pcs.)

4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.)

1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)

850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

Pin Type Wheel Adapter

Manta Ray Ball Diff Set

3x10mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes (4 pcs.)
Acto-Power Touring Special Motor

Acto-Power Formula Motor

Low Friction Aluminum Damper Set

(4WD & FWD Touring & Rally Car)

Aluminum King Pins (4WD-TA02 / FWD Chassis)
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Blue)
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Red)
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Gold)
4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Black)
M-Chassis Universal Shaft Set

M-Chassis Ball Bearing Set

Touring Car Hard Joint Cup Set (for Gear Diff)
M-Chassis 4x65mm Aluminum Screw (5 pcs.)
M-Chassis Stainless Steel Suspension Shaft Set
M-Chassis Bushing Set

M-Chassis Hollow Carbon Gear Shaft Set
M-Chassis Quick-Release Battery Holder
M-Chassis Front & Rear Stabilizer Set

3x20mm Titanium Tapping Screw (5 pcs.)
M-Chassis Aluminum Motor Heat Sink

M-Chassis Undercowl

M-Chassis Turnbuckle Steering Rod Set
Acto-Tuned M-Special Motor

*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

D=discontinued

Tamiya America, Inc.

2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

(949) 362-2240 Fax: (949) 362-2250
TAMIYA, Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A

Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA





